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Thank you for everything you’re doing to keep us safe. 

We want to help keep you safe too.

• 50% off Primary dues (all membership levels)

• First associate membership FREE

• 50% off second or more associate memberships

• Standard renewal dues at first renewal

ALREADY A MEMBER?
• One FREE associate membership

• Standard renewal dues at next renewal

Classic Regular $71.00 .......
Plus Regular $112.00 ..........
Premier Regular $149.50 ....

First Responder $35.50 
First Responder $56.25 
First Responder $74.75

Join offer only available to NEW MEMBERS. Normal dues apply at renewal. There is an initial 7-day waiting period for some services. For a complete list of 
benefits, exclusions, and restrictions, go to AAA.com/Benefits. ©2020 AAA Club Alliance 20_686996

AAA is introducing a new product to offer our 
local heroes a little peace of mind as they work to 
keep our communities safe and healthy. Available 
through December 31, 2020, the new offer for 
first responders and healthcare professionals 
includes 50% off primary dues for new Members 
and Car Care savings and one free associate 
membership for existing Members.

Join AAA Today

NEW MEMBERS

AAA Connecticut Locations

AAA TIRE & AUTO SERVICES 
SOUTHINGTON 
Contact Nelson Cruz at 860 793-3645 or 
NCruz@aaa-alliedgroup.com

AAA AVON
Contact Jen Landry at 860-409-2803 or 
JLandry@aaa-alliedgroup.com

AAA CROMWELL
Contact Stephanie Bolduc at 860-632-5323 
or SBolduc@aaa-alliedgroup.com

AAA ENFIELD
Contact Jennifer Teseny at 860-741-4904 
or JTeseny@aaa-alliedgroup.com

AAA MANCHESTER
Contact Steve Lasek at 860-648-7329 or 
SLasek@aaa-alliedgroup.com

AAA OLD SAYBROOK
Contact Janna Taylor at 860-388-8207 or 
JTaylor@aaa-alliedgroup.com

AAA WATERFORD
Contact Chrys Moore at 860-701-7000 or 
CHMoore@aaa-alliedgroup.com

AAA WEST HARTFORD
Contact Lisa Badgley at 860-570-4372 or 
LBadgley@aaa-alliedgroup.com
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